
SCHOOL(S) SERVED 

Samuel Whitbread 
Academy  

 

Robert Bloomfield 
Academy  

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.herbertstravel.co.uk  

Sept 2021 

 

 

 

Route:  SW3 

TOWN/ VILLAGE PICK-UP POINT AM PM 

 
Bedford  

 
Sainsburys, Clapham Road  

 
0700 

 
1647 

 Goldington Green  0710 1637 
  

Turnpike/Harrowden Rd B/S  
 

0720 
 

 
1627 

    
Shortstown  Village Hall  0725 1622 

    
   

 
 

Cotton End  The Bell P/H  0728 1619 

    
    

Wilstead  Methodist Church  
Bedford Road (The Woolpack PH)  

0732 
0734 

1615 
1613 

    

    
Wixams  Industrial Park B/S 

Dove Lane B/S 
Brooklands Avenue B/S 
 

0739 
0740 
0741 

1608 
1607 
1606 

    
Clophill A6 (Flying Horse PH B/S) 0749 N/S 

 
 
Silsoe 

The Green  
 
Newbury Lane  

N/S 
 

0755 

1558 
 

1556 
 The George Hotel  0757 1555 
    

 Samuel Whitbread Academy  0810 1510 

    

 Robert Bloomfield Academy  0825 1530 

    

    
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   Read 
Up 

    

 

For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Herberts Travel on 
Telephone:  01234 342 057  Email:  booking@herberts-travel.co.uk 

This service operates Monday to Friday on school days only. 
This service is available to members of the general public and all bus stops on the route are 

served by request. 
 

http://www.herbertstravel.co.uk/

