

Route: SW3

	—		ı	
SCHOOL(S) SERVED	TOWN/ VILLAGE	PICK-UP POINT	<u>AM</u>	<u>PM</u>
Samuel Whitbread Academy	Bedford	Sainsburys, Clapham Road Goldington Green	0700 0710	1647 1637
		Turnpike/Harrowden Rd B/S	0720	1627
	Shortstown	Village Hall	0725	1622
Robert Bloomfield Academy	Cotton End	The Bell P/H	0728	1619
COMMUNITY	Wilstead	Methodist Church Bedford Road (The Woolpack PH)	0732 0734	1615 1613
	Wixams	Industrial Park B/S Dove Lane B/S Brooklands Avenue B/S	0739 0740 0741	1608 1607 1606
	Clophill	A6 (Flying Horse PH B/S)	0749	N/S
		The Green	N/S	1558
	Silsoe	Newbury Lane The George Hotel	0755 0757	1556 1555
		Samuel Whitbread Academy	0810	1510
www.herbertstravel.co.uk		Robert Bloomfield Academy	0825	1530
Sept 2021				

This service operates Monday to Friday on school days only.

This service is available to members of the general public and all bus stops on the route are served by request.

For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Herberts Travel on Telephone: 01234 342 057 Email: booking@herberts-travel.co.uk